1
WITH  HELPFUL  REFRIGERANT
LEAK DETECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
INFICON Service Tools
A Catalog For Service Professionals
2
D-TEK® Select
Refrigerant Leak Detector

SAEJ1627, EN 14624:2012
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Select (230 V) 712-202-G11
Headphones 032-0430
TEK-Check R134A reference leak  703-080-G10
REPLACEMENT PARTS
230 V (ac) adapter and cord 033-0020-G1
12 V (dc) power cord with
cigarette lighter plug 703-055-P1
NiMH batteries 712-700-G1
Infrared cell 712-701-G1
Storage case 712-702-G1
Filter cap 712-705-G1
Filter cartridges 712-707-G1
HOW IT WORKS
At the heart of the D-TEK Select Refrigerant Leak Detector
is an infrared absorption filtometer. It consists of a sampling
cell with an infrared source (or emitter) at one end, an infra-

Weight with batteries 0.68 kg
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Whisper – Standard package 711-202-G11
Whisper – Accessory package 711-203-G11
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Headphones 032-0430
Premium Headphones 032-0427
Ultrasonic Transmitter 711-600-G1
Contact Probe 711-316-G1
8
D-TEK® CO2
Refrigerant Leak Detector
PROVIDES CONSISTENT,

Weight (in case) 4.08 kg
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK scale  713-202-G1
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Weighing platform 713-700-G1
Control handpiece 713-701-G1
Case for Wey-TEK 713-703-G1
Wey-TEK™
Refrigerant Charging Scale
10
Wey-TEK HD Wireless™

50/60 Hz, 10A
Warranty Three-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Vortex Dual 230 V with CE 714-202-G11
Replacement Parts
Power cord 068-0685
THE VORTEX DUAL EXCELS UNDER
REAL WORLD CONDITIONS
The lightweight design of Vortex Dual includes a 1 HP dual piston
compressor that provides industry-leading recovery rates.
14
QS5
 Vacuum Pump
FAST, EFFICIENT AND RELIABLE
The INFICON QS5 Vacuum Pump is designed for quick,
deep evacuation as well as affordability and durability.
QS5 is a two-stage, rotary vane pump with 142 l / min rated
displacement for ultimate vacuum down to 0.02 mbar.
Features such as a large oil sightglass, easily accessible
oil drain and innovative oil-trapping exhaust / demister allow
technicians to make easier, more efficient service calls. The
pump’s design includes a comfortable “no slip” grip for easy
carrying and its solid construction delivers maximum durability.
All this is backed by an industry-leading, two-year warranty.
FEATURES AT A GLANCE
■   Anti-backflow on inlet prevents oil from flowing back
to the system if there’s a power disruption
■   Gas ballast allows pumped water vapor to be
exhausted to atmosphere instead of accumulating
in the oil reservoir
■   Tethered caps on oil drain and inlets so you won’t
drop or lose them
■   Fan directs airflow for maximum heat transfer,
keeping pump cooler
■   Wide stance and solid base provides greater stability
and less chance of the pump tipping over
■   Thermally protected motor ensures safe operation
■   Dual voltage operation via external switch
■   Removable power cord
■   Two-year warranty
1 - Oil trapping exhaust / demister
2 - Gas ballast (not shown)
3 - Large sightglass to monitor oil level
4 - Easy access oil drain with tethered cap
5 - Rubber handle stays cool and provides no-slip grip
6 - SAE Standard 3/8 in. and 1/4 in. flare inlets
7 - Recessed power switch can’t be accidentally tripped
8 -  Rugged metal base with rubber feet keeps pump stable
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SPECIFICATIONS
Base unit includes  110V / 220V dual voltage operation.
Power cord, one bottle of oil and manual.
Free air displacement 142 l / min (60 Hz)
 128 l / min (50 Hz)
Motor ½ HP AC
Oil capacity 370 ml
Weight 10.89 kg
Warranty  Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
QS5 pump (230 V)  700-100-P10
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Oil (6 qts / case) 071-0730
Replacement power cord 068-0685
15
FEATURES AT A GLANCE
■   Innovative filter protects sensor, eliminates